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Women / XS / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella King2410
Expression

9.250 9.400 9.4009.650 37.700
3T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Fowler2406
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.650 9.3008.950 37.400
1 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Bianca Giordano2419
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 9.700 9.2009.200 37.100
6T 1 5 4* 3T

3T

Cecilia Smith2413
Expression

9.350 9.500 9.0009.250 37.100
2 3* 4 8T 3T

3T

Chloe Cumellas2409
Expression

9.100 9.500 9.2009.300 37.100
5 3* 3 4* 3T

3T

Chloe Picard2412
Expression

8.800 9.150 9.0509.450 36.450
8T 6T 2 7 6T

6T

Melissa Soares2414
Gym Kidz MB

9.250 9.000 9.3008.900 36.450
3T 9 8 2T 6T

6T

Riley McDonough2415
Academy Gym

9.000 9.050 9.1509.100 36.300
6T 8 6 6 8 

8 

Grace Molina2416
Gold Coast

8.800 9.150 9.0008.500 35.450
8T 6T 9 8T 9 

9 
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